
Paint Creek ISD 
Costs/Metered Amounts 

Electricity, Water, and Natural Gas  

 Electricity Water Natural Gas 

Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost 

September-21 
October-21 

November-21 
December-21 

January-22 
February-22 

March-22 
April-22 

36,320 
25,742 
18,359 
15,128 
30,160 
28,369 
24,452 
18,378 

$     3,919.08 
$     2,988.72 
$     2,212.62 
$     2,172.62 
$     3,345.62 
$     3,173.62 
$     2,792.27  
$     2,184.62    

26,600 
77,000 
31,800 
32,000 
47,500 
57,600 
60,300 
64,100 

$        839.50 
$     1,237.97 
$        865.39 
$        902.59 
$     1,013.70 
$     1,167.30 
$     1,461.02 
$     1,097.30 

 
974 

 
470 

2,745 
2,648 

933 

 
$     2,142.80 

 
$     1,005.00 
$     6,862.50 
$     7,709.09 
$     2,612.40 

Cumulative       

 
 


