Paint Creek ISD Costs/Metered Amounts Electricity, Water, and Natural Gas

	Electricity			Water			Natural Gas		
	Metered Cost		Cost	Metered	Cost		Metered		Cost
	Amount			Amount			Amount		
September-21	36,320	\$	3,919.08	26,600	\$	839.50			
October-21	25,742	\$	2,988.72	77,000	\$	1,237.97	974	\$	2,142.80
November-21	18,359	\$	2,212.62	31,800	\$	865.39			
December-21	15,128	\$	2,172.62	32,000	\$	902.59	470	\$	1,005.00
January-22	30,160	\$	3,345.62	47,500	\$	1,013.70	2,745	\$	6,862.50
February-22	28,369	\$	3,173.62	57,600	\$	1,167.30	2,648	\$	7,709.09
March-22	24,452	\$	2,792.27	60,300	\$	1,461.02	933	\$	2,612.40
April-22	18,378	\$	2,184.62	64,100	\$	1,097.30			
Cumulative									